T1

T7

T9

12
T1
11
T13
T9
T7
T13
T13
17
16
18

o N -

T3
T3

T5
T5
T5
10
T11
T11
13
16
14
15
17
18

3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

T8
T8
10
11
12
T13
T13
15
16
17
18

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25

Team

Brigham Young 285
New Mexico 282
Louisville 289
San Diego 290
New Mexico State 283
Denver, U. of 291
Colorado 288
Loyola Marymount Univ. 294
UNLV 282
Nebraska 292
Florida Atlantic 300
Texas El Paso 291
Santa Clara 290
Wyoming, U. of 300
North Texas 300
Louisiana Tech 305
Dixie State University 301
VCU 310

270
284
297
284
291
297
296
290
302
298
292
301
303
303
299
296
304
303

Scores

286
294
280
293
296
292
298
299
299
295
294
301
305
295
304
303
307
304

841
860
866
867
870
880
882
883
883
885
886
893
898
898
903
904
912
917

+16
+18
+19
+19
+21
+22
+29
+34
+34
+39
+40
+48
+53
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Start Finish
1 1
T3 T2
T8 T2
2 T2
T3 5
T3 T6
6 T6
T8 8
7 9
T16  T10
T12 T10
T21 12
T10 T13
T21 T13
T21 T15
T26  T15
T16  T15
T10 T15
T34 T19
T37 T19
T12 T19
T26  T19
T12 23
T46  T24
T21 T24
T21 T24
T46  T24
T16  T28
T26  T28
T12  T28
T37  T28
T37  T28
T37  T28
T81 T28
T46  T28
T34  T36
T46  T36
T46  T36
T16  T36
T26  T36
T37  T36
T46  T36
T26  T43
T37  T43
T34  T43

Player
Aidan Thomas

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25

Team

New Mexico State

Keanu Akina Brigham Young
Jiri Zuska Louisville

Sam Choi New Mexico
Charlie Reiter San Diego
David Timmins Brigham Young
Justin Biwer Colorado

Chris Francoeur Louisville
Carson Lundell Brigham Young
Max Brenchley Brigham Young
George Leigh UNLV

Jackson Solem Denver, U. of
Harrison Kingsley San Diego
Cole Ponich * Brigham Young
Jimmy Dales Wyoming, U. of
Tony Hendricks Loyola Marymount Univ.
Brandon Shong New Mexico
Bastien Amat New Mexico
Caden Fioroni UNLV

Kristian Tannum Donaldson VCU

Marcus Khaw
Andi Xu

Tyson Shelley
Joseph Robson
Alex Conley
Gavin Cohen
Alex Maguire
Jack Hughes
Max Sturdza
Will Thomson *
Will Marshall
Jake Hibbert
John Sand
Hugh O'Hare
Vicente Marzilio
Alvaro Morales
Jack Anderson *
Ignacio Arcaya
Carson Griggs
Caden McMackin
Mark Foelbaek
Caleb Badura
Mac Murphy
Sam Murphy

Scott Resicgno

Texas El Paso
San Diego
Brigham Young
New Mexico State
Santa Clara
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Florida Atlantic
Colorado

Florida Atlantic
Texas

Nebraska

Florida Atlantic
Denver, U. of
Louisville

North Texas

New Mexico State
New Mexico

New Mexico
Denver, U. of
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Nebraska
Nebraska
Louisiana Tech
Louisiana Tech

New Mexico State

67
74
69
68
69
70
70
71
72
70
67
74
72
74
75
72
71
72
73
73
72
74
73
71
72
73
77
68
74
72
75
75
72
74
75
71
75
75
71
74
73
72
75
7

74

66
64
72
68
69
68
69
70
68
74
76
71
70
71
70
74
73
70
74
75
71
72
70
78
73
72
72
76
72
71
73
73
76
80
74
76
74
74
73
72
75
77
71
71

73

Scores

74
70
67
72
71
73
72
71
73
70
71
70
74
71
72
71
73
75
71
70
75
72
76
71
75
75
71
77
75
78
73
73
73
67
72
76
74
74
79
77
75
74
78
76

77

207
208
208
208
209
211
21
212
213
214
214
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
224
224

224
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Start Finish
T68  T43
T61 T43
T16  T43
T26  T43
T46  T43
T74  T51
T61 T51
T26  T51
T68  T51
T26  T51
T68  T51
T85  T57
T855  T57
T46  T57
T61 T57
T855  T57
T855  T57
T37  T63
T37  T63
T55  T63
T68  T63
T46  T67
T68  T67
T68  T67
T81 T67
T74  T67
T61 T67
T61 T73
T855  T73
T37  T73
T74  T76
T74  T76
T61 T76
T74  T76
T81 T80
T74 T80
T61 T80
T81 T83

98  T83
T96  T85
T81 T85
T92  T85
T81 T85

Player

Oscar Zimmerman
Davis Heslington
Matthew Watkins
Carson Herron *
Juan Delgado
Frederik Eisenbeis
Greg Holmes
David Rauch
Tristan Nelko
Tom Westenberger
Bryce Waters
Donald Kay
Remy Miller
James Swash
Esteban Missura
Jack Kozlowski *
Cameron Meeks
Jack Avrit

Riley Lewis
Tucker Allen
Jackson Brimfield
Mason Glinski
Camron Saunders
Greg Yellin

Kirby Coe-Kirkham
Garrison Smith
John Paterson
Lenny Bergsson
Viktor Forslund
Nolan Forsman
Jacob Presutti
Nikhil Gopal
Jaren Calkins *
Dylan McDermott
Joe Retford
Walker Franklin
Brock Nielson

J.J. Gresco

Evan Kawai *

Jun Ho Won

Zack Kaneshiro
Hunter Battles

Aman Uddin

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25

Team

Santa Clara

Dixie State University
New Mexico

New Mexico

Florida Atlantic
Colorado

Texas El Paso

UNLV

Nebraska

Nebraska

Wyoming, U. of

San Diego

Texas El Paso
Louisiana Tech
Denver, U. of

UNLV

Loyola Marymount Univ.
Santa Clara

Loyola Marymount Univ.
North Texas
Louisville

San Diego

Dixie State University
Texas El Paso
Wyoming, U. of

New Mexico State
Colorado

North Texas

North Texas

Santa Clara

Texas El Paso

North Texas
Wyoming, U. of
Colorado

VCU

Louisville

Dixie State University
UNLV

San Diego

Denver, U. of

Santa Clara
Louisiana Tech

Dixie State University

73
74
71
72
74
75
74
70
76
72
75
75
71
74
74
76
75
73
76
76
75
76
75
74
77
77
75
76
73
72
78
77
77
78
79
75
74
78
82
80
74
79

78

79
77
73
74
75
78
77
76
76
74
77
75
79
75
77
74
75
75
72
74
77
73
77
78
77
76
76
75
77
76
75
76
74
75
75
78
77
76
78
79
80
79

76

Scores

72
73
80
78
75
72
74
79
73
79
73
76
76
77
75
76
76
79
79
77
75
79
76
76
74
75
77
78
79
81
77
77
79
77
77
78
80
78
72
74
79
75

79

224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
233

233
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+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17

+17



Start Finish  Player

T87
T87
T74
T87
T87
T96
T92
T92

99
T87
T92
100

T85 Connor Adams *
T85 Charlie Kennedy
T91 Patrick Azevedo
T91 Trey Diehl *
T93 Nils Dobrunz
T93 Tyler Severin
95 Spencer Wallace
96 Cam Barackman
T97 Payne Johnson
T97 Will Tate
T97 Tommy Kimmel *
- Aaron Jarvis

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2021 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 24 - Sep 25

Team

New Mexico

VCU

Wyoming, U. of
New Mexico State
Florida Atlantic
Wyoming, U. of
Dixie State University
VCU

Louisiana Tech
VCU

UNLV

UNLV

76
79
74
77
80
76
84
79
82
80
77
72

80
77
79
79
76
83
74
79
83
76
81

233
233
234
234
235
235
237
238
240
240
240
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+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+22
+24
+24
+24
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